BK: 2019 PG: 1402 Recorded: 5/16/2019 at 3:33:44.0 PM

Pages 1

County Recording Fee: \$7.00 Iowa E-Filing Fee: \$3.00 Combined Fee: \$10.00 Revenue Tax: LISA SMITH RECORDER Madison County, Iowa

PARTIAL RELEASE OF REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE

Prepared Information: (Name, address and ph	none number)	
Loan Service Center		
Earlham Savings Bank	k	
PO Box 426		
Earlham, IA 50072		
(515) 758-2251		C6654644454547
Taxpayer Information: (Name and complete ad	•	
	CARDINAL HOMES, LLC	
19291 365TH ST		
EARLHAM, IA 50072		
Return Document To: (Name and complete ad	ddress)	
Loan Service Center	·	
Earlham Savings Bank	K	
PO Box 426		
Earlham, IA 50072		A STATE OF THE STA
(515) 758-2251		Burney Bright Bright
Grantors:	Comptense	
Loan Service Center	Grantees: CARDINAL HOMES . <i>L</i>	1.6
Earlham Savings Bank	19291 365TH ST	.LC
PO Box 426	EARLHAM, IA 50072	
Earlham, IA 50072	E/ ((E. 1) (V), 1/ (0007 Z	
(515) 758-2251		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
<u> </u>		
The undersigned, the present owner(s) of the	ne mortgage hereinafter described, for valuable	•
consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby acknowledge that the following		
described real estate situated in MADISON County, lowa to wit:		
LOT A MULLIANION ADDITION DI AT CA		
LOT 1 WILLIAMSON ADDITION, PLAT 2 A	IN OFFICIAL PLAT MADISON CO. IOWA	
is hereby released from the lien of the real e	estate mortgage, executed by	
CARDINAL HOMES, LLC	solute merigage, excelled by	
	ne records of the Office of the Recorder of the	County of
MADISON	State of lowa, recorded as documented referen	nce number
BOOK 2017 PAGE 3609 , specifical	lly reserving the retaining the mortgage lien and	d all mortgage
rights against all of the remvaining property	embraced in the mortgage above described.	
	ent hereof, shall be construed as in the singular or plural	number, and as
masculine, feminine o	or neuter gender, according to the context.	
Dated this 16 day	ay of MAY , 2019	
Dated this 10 da	, <u>2019</u>	
Earlham Savings Bank	Earlham Savings Bank	
11	2 day and a second seco	
9111-111		
JUNE 10		territory in the first of the f
NOAH B. HUNTER	MICHAEL SCHERER	
SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT	LOAN OFFICER	
ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
(Lender Acknowledgment)		
STATE OF IOWA , C	COUNTY OF MADISON	
On this 16TH day of MAY	2019 before me, a Notary Public in the s	ss.
		•
	d MICHAEL SCHERER, to me personally know	
	erson is SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT and LOAN	
by said entity) and that said instrument was	iment is the seal of said entity or no seal has be	een procured
by said entity) and that said instrument was signed and sealed, if applicable, on behalf of the said entity by the authority of is SENIOR VICE PRESIDENT and LOAN OFFICER and the said SENIOR VICE		
PRESIDENT and LOAN OFFICER acknowledge the execution of said instrument to be the voluntary act and deed of said patity by iHOLORY in supplied.		
Commission Number 81 4830		
My commission expres: My Commission Expires		
(seal)		
(000)	(Notary Public)	